MAIL BID SALE #26
CLOSES MARCH 31, 2008
1) SEND ALL BIDS TO: JIM’S COINS, 702 N. MIDVALE BLVD. B-2, MADISON, WI 53705, OR
FAX #608-233-0175, OR PHONE 608-233-2118, OR EMAIL: jimscoins @sbcglobal.net
2) THE HIGHEST BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGED BY THE AUCTIONEER SHALL BE THE BUYER.
THE AUTIONEER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY BID OR WITHDRAW ANY LOT
FROM THE SALE.  BIDDERS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR OWN ERRORS, SO
DOUBLE CHECK YOUR BIDS.  THE FIRST POSTMARK WINS IN CASE OF A TIE BID.

BU MB $85.00
* 181 N.D. QUAR 50% OFF CENTER 6:00 BU MB $42.00
 182 N.D. QUAR 50% OFF CENTER 6:00  EDGE SCRAPE UNC MB $28.00
 183 N.D. QUAR 55% OFF CENTER 3:00 UNC MB $39.00
 184 N.D. QUAR 60% OFF CENTER 7:00 AU MB $35.00
 185 N.D. QUAR 55% OFF CENTER 7:00 + CLASHED DIES BU MB $45.00
* 186 1XXX X QUAR 60% OFF CENTER WITH LARGE CHAIN STRIKE
EDGE
BU MB $86.00
 187 N.D. QUAR 70% OFF CENTER 3:00  SM COUNTER SKID ON
BLANK AREA OBV
BU MB $39.00
 188 N.D. QUAR 75% OFF CENTER 6:00 UNC MB $39.00
 189 N.D. QUAR 80% OFF CENTER 6:00 UNC MB $39.00
 190 N.D. QUAR 90% OFF CENTER 2:00  DSBS BU MB $27.00
 191 1956 QUAR PROOF REVERSE  FS-25-1956-901 VF MB $7.00
 192 1957 QUAR PROOF REV  FS-25-1957-901 EF MB $5.00
 193 1958 QUAR PROOF REV  FS-25-1958-901 EF MB $8.00
 194 1959 QUAR PROOF REV  FS-25-1959-901 EF MB $7.00
 195 1960 QUAR PROOF REV  FS-25-1960-901 EF MB $4.00
 196 1961 QUAR PROOF REV  FS-25-1961-901 EF MB $6.25
 197 1962 QUAR PROOF REV  FS-25-1962-901 EF MB $10.00
 198 1963 QUAR PROOF REV   FS-25-1963-901 AU MB $6.50
 199 1964 QUAR PROOF REV  FS-25-1964-901 EF MB $7.00
 200 1941 S QUAR MMS   LARGE S  FS-25-1941S-503 FINE MB $10.00
* 201 1999 X QUAR GEORGIA, DUBL STRUCK, 2ND 70% OFF CENTER
4:00 UNIFACE REV
BU MB $359.00
* 202 1999 P QUAR N.J, DUBL STRUCK, 2ND 80% OFF CENTER 5:30
UNIF REV
BU MB $369.00
* 203 (2)000 QUAR STATES TYPE, 85% OFF CENTER 12:00, PART OF 2
& 000 OF DATE + "ES OF A(M)
BU MB $99.00
 204 2003 P QUAR ILL, TILTED PARTIAL COLLAR + BROADSTRUCK BU MB $24.00
 205 2005 D QUAR CALIF,  TILTED PARTIAL COLLAR &
BROADSTRUCK
CHBU MB $25.00
* 206 2004 P QUAR MICH, UNCENTERED BROADSTRIKE  LOOKS
APROX 10% O/C
BU MB $45.00
* 207 1999 P QUAR CONN, UNCENTERED BROADSTRIKE   LOOKS
APROX 8% O/C
BU MB $25.00
 208 2005 P QUAR MINN, WITH EXTRA EAR LOBE, DDO? BU MB $8.00
 209 N.D. DIME TYPE 1 SILVER BLANK AU MB $15.00
 210 N.D. DIME TYPE 1 SILVER BLANK WITH LAMINATION ACROSS UNC MB   $19.00
211 1940 S DIME RPM #1 S/S  FS-1940S-501 VF MB $6.00
 212 1940 D DIME RPM #2 VF+ MB $6.00
 213 1940 D DIME RPM #2 BU MB $20.00
 214 1939 D DIME DIE GOUGE IN DATE VF MB $2.50
 215 1942 DIME LAMINATION FOLD OVER ON LOWER STICKS REV AU MB $3.50

* 600 1990 CENT LGE BROADSTRIKE WITH 60% PARTIAL
BROCKAGE 10:00
UNC MB $39.00
 601 1999 CENT LARGE BROADSTRIKE & PROBABLY DUBL STRK ,
DUBLE PROFILE LINCOLN
UNC MB $22.00
 602 1999 CENT CENTERED BROADSTRIKE BU MB $1.50
 603 1963 D CENT DOUBLED DIE OBV 3/3  1-O-VII BU MB $6.50
 604 1963 D CENT DOUBLED DIE OBV 3/3 1-O-VII BU MB $6.50
 605 1918 S CENT RIM CUD REVERSE VF MB $1.50
 606 1919 S CENT RIM CUDS REV 8:00 TO 1:00 AU MB $8.00
 607 1976 CENT CUD OBV 10:00  LC-76-1 "ATHIEST" BU MB $12.00
 608 1990 CENT NICE CUD OBV 2:30 TO 3:30 UNC MB $8.00
 609 1982 D CENT CUD OBV 10-11:30  L.D.#46 BU MB $22.00
* 610 1996 CENT LARGE CUD OBV LC-96-4  "ATHIEST" AU MB $20.00
 611 1944 D CENT D OVER S  OMM #2  FS-01-1944D-502 VG MB $32.00
 612 1925 S CENT RPM #1 STAGE D/E FS #1c-013.31 FINE MB $6.50
 613 1925 S CENT RPM #2  F/G FINE MB $4.00
 614 1925 S CENT RPM #3 GOOD MB $3.00
 615 1927 D CENT RPM #1  FS-01-1927D-501 VG MB $5.00
 616 1934 D CENT RPM #1 VG MB $2.00
 617 1934 D CENT RPM #2 VF MB $4.50
 618 1934 D CENT RPM #3   FS-1c-013.81 VG MB $3.50
 619 1936 D CENT RPM #1 FINE MB $3.75
 620 1936 D CENT RPM #2 VG MB $2.00
 621 1938 D CENT RPM #2 STAGE C  + DOUBLED DIE REV 1-R-VI VF MB $3.00
 622 1938 S CENT RPM #1  DARK FINE MB $1.50
 623 1938 S CENT RPM #2  FS-01-1938S-502 VF MB $2.25
 624 1939 D CENT RPM #1 VF MB $2.00
 625 1940 D CENT RPM #2 VF MB $2.00
 626 1942 S CENT RPM #2 FINE MB $2.00
 627 1944 D CENT RPM #1 VF MB $2.00
 628 1944 D CENT RPM #2  DUBL DIE 4-O-III + DUBL DIE 4-R-VI FINE MB $2.50
 629 1944 S CENT RPM #3 FINE MB $1.50
 630 1945 D CENT RPM #1 VF MB $2.25
 631 1945 D CENT RPM #3 FINE MB $3.00
 632 1945 D CENT RPM #4 VF MB $2.75
 633 1945 D CENT RPM #6 VF MB $2.75
 634 1947 D CENT RPM #1 VF MB $2.00
 635 1949 D CENT RPM #1  FS-01-1949D-501 FIN+ MD $2.00
 636 1949 D CENT RPM #10 VF MB $3.00
 637 1949 S CENT RPM #4 VF MB $2.00
 638 1950 D CENT RPM #1 VF MB $2.00
 639 1950 S CENT RPM #2 VF MB $2.00
 640 1951 D CENT RPM #8 VF MB $2.75
 641 1952 D CENT RPM #15  WRPM 016 FINE MB $10.00
 642 1952 S CENT RPM #17 VG MB $1.50
 643 1953 D CENT RPM #1  FS-01-1953D-501 VF MB $3.50
 644 1953 S CENT RPM #6  STAGE D VF MB $2.00
 645 1954 D CENT RPM #1  STAGE D FINE MB $2.50
 646 1954 D CENT RPM #1 VF MB $1.00
 647 1954 S CENT RPM #4  STAGE F EF MB $6.25